
Performance Tested Comfort Systems® Quality Assurance Inspectors

Inspector Address Phone  Inspections 

Detrick Jones, Price Jones, LLC 26262 Leyman Ln NE; Kingston, WA, 98346 360-377-6119, pricejonesllc@gmail.com PTCS Ducts

Mark Jerome, KAM Energy 1224 NE Walnut #183; Roseburg, OR, 97470 541-670-8495, lmj18231@msn.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat 

Pumps

Mark Hughey, Green Energy 

Management, Inc

PO Box 274 ; North Bonneville, WA, 99639 509-427-7238, greenenergy@saw.net PTCS Ducts

Paul Rich, Efficiency Services 

Group, LLC

4120 SE International Way, Suite A211; Milwaukie, 

OR, 97222

503-744-0585, Paul@esgroupllc.com PTCS Ducts

Derin Williams, Efficiency 

Services Group, LLC

4120 SE International Way Suite A211; Milwaukie, 

OR, 97222

503-860-8100, derin@esgroupllc.com PTCS Ducts

Alan Van Zuuk, PO Box 31; Walterville, OR, 97489 541-741-6969, arvz@cyber-dyne.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat 

Pumps

Kim Diemer, CZ Energy Solutions 

LLC

546 Vista Ave SE; Salem, OR, 97302 503-884-4866, 

service@climatezoneservices.com

PTCS Ducts

Robert vanCreveld, Edgewater 

NW

POB 130; Newport, OR, 97365 541-270-6592, 

robert@edgewaterNW.com

PTCS Ducts

Bruce Manclark, Fluid Marketing 

Strategies Inc

625 SW Broadway #300; Portland, OR, 97205 541-517-5779, bmanclark@fluidms.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat 

Pumps

Robert Davis, Ecotope 4039 Mississippi Ave. #204; Portland, OR, 97227 206-786-4709, bdavis@ecotope.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat 

Pumps

The following individuals have demonstrated the certifications and experience required to provide PTCS quality assurance inspections for the 

BPA PTCS program.  PTCS Quality Assurance Inspectors must demonstrate a minimum level of training and experience.  This list is updated 

regularly and is compiled without order (e.g. chronological or alphabetical).  BPA provides more information on the PTCS certification online at 

www.bpa.gov/reshvac.    
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Michael Spradlin, Ecova 3829 142 Place SE; Bellevue, WA, 98006 425-444-7274, homeckup@msn.com PTCS Ducts,      

PTCS Heat 

Pumps

Miranda Boutelle, Efficiency 

Services Group, LLC

4120 SE International Way Suite A211; Milwaukie , 

OR, 97222

503-744-0585, 

miranda@Esgroupllc.com

PTCS Ducts

Rod Street, ES Contracting, LLC 25680 Kimberly Dr; West Linn, OR, 97068 503-724-9491, rod@esavellc.com PTCS Ducts
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